



\$~125

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3565/2008

ASHU RANI GUPTA

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Richa Kapoor and Mr. Kunal
Anand, Advocates

versus

D.D.A.

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Manisha Tyagi with Ms. Damini
Vishwakarma, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

10.05.2023

It is already 04:45 P.M.

No time left.

List on 13.09.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 10, 2023/hp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any