



\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3565/2008**

ASHU RANI GUPTA

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Richa Kapoor, Mr. Kunal Anand,
Ms. Kriti Gera and Mr. Sandesh
Kumar, Advs.

versus

D.D.A.

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Manisha Tyagi with Ms. Damini
Vishwakarma, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

17.05.2024

%

1. List on 08th November, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 17, 2024