



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3565/2008**

ASHU RANI GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: **Ms. Richa Kapoor, Mr. Kunal Anand
and Mr. Rohit Malik, Advs.**

versus

D.D.A.

.....Respondent

Through: **Appearance not given.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

27.03.2025

%

It is already 05.02 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 29.08.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MARCH 27, 2025

N.S. ASWAL